SFS GROUP AG

SFS GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0239229302

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/23 17:30:19

Price
128.60 CHF
Difference

O

-0.31% (-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CHO0239229302

SFSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

5,159 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

127.00 CHF (130)
129.00 CHF (75)
128.40 CHF
128.80 CHF
127.20 CHF
129.00 CHF
128.258923 CHF
12,053
1,545,904.80
343

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=77525311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0239229302&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0239229302&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6922d5f1dbb9447b71063e4ca2804103a90c1f8321bde3594a069b55d5f850ff&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a0c2b9ee9d07620f&time=1721883664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4393e625fb5bc8923e088c3a619bcc3274d9414f30767479dc602fd97a5955e8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b29db089765f2363&time=1721883664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0ca4c3dde3dd807d5cd04c75d1a9023273f7e842de5c72ecd41092f0e004934&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9c7bc23b36fca3dc&time=1721883664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b525cfd8abf89b84ac1e964c15b4d77df018191bcf7d4d8f4aee6614bee0632&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f01dd1814d33cbd60&time=1721883664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af5cf122c936d659bc826b902704db7079eb6df5ebc03c22f4d5390cdcdd6980&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=088c73b31e5776341&time=1721883664&tool=RSC

SFS GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/23 17:30:19

Price
128.60 CHF

Difference

o

-0.31% (-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0239229302
SFSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

5,159 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 127.00 CHF (130)
Ask (Ask size) 129.00 CHF (75)
Open 128.40 CHF
High 128.80 CHF
Low 127.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 129.00 CHF
VWAP 128.258923 CHF
Volume (pcs) 12,053
Trading volume 1,545,904.80
Number of trades 343
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.58% +26.33% -5.72%
Perf (abs.) +27.80 +26.80 -7.80
Beta 0.58 0.76 0.99
Volatility 21.18 19.97 25.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

127.56 CHF (29,194
122.03 CHF (21,221
118.10 CHF (28,653
107.39 CHF (24,455

97.60 CHF (2024/01/17
130.40 CHF (2024/07/22
88.90 CHF (2023/10/25

Time Price

17:30 128.60 CHF 1.55

17:20 128.40 CHF 0.00

15:43 74.45EUR 0.00

0.00
15:58 74.35 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
130.40 CHF (2024/07/22)
)
)
)

Trading
volume (mio.)

Number of
trades

343
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0239229302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107162510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107162510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102443544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=469832925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102443543

SFS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

SFS

Contact Details
SFS GROUP AG

Rosenbergsaustrasse 8 - 9435 Heerbrugg
Telefon: +41-71-727-51-51

Fax: +41-71-727-51-03

E-mail: info@sfs..com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jens Breu Chairman of Managing
Board

Arthur M. Blank Member of Executive
Committee

George Poh Member of Executive
Committee

Iso Raunjak Member of Executive
Committee

Martin Member of Executive

Reichenecker Committee

Thomas Jung Member of Executive

Committee
Urs Langenauer Member of Executive
Committee
Volker Member of Executive
Dostmann Committee
Walter Kobler Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Peter
Bauschatz

Fabian
Tschan

Jorg Walther

Manuela
Suter

Nick Huber

Urs
Kaufmann

Thomas
Oetterli

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@sfs..com
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